Healing and Awakening on the Spiritual Path
Brian Lesage Residency: October 6 - 27, 2011

Thursday, October 6 6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at the Wat -- Healing and
Awakening on the Spiritual Path

Sunday, October9  6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at Bhava Yoga Center —
Spiritual Practice in Daily Life

Monday, October 10 7-8:30 a.m. Early morning Practice Group/Rigdzin Center (RC)
6:30-8:30 p.m. Study Group/Rigdzin Center -- Promises &

Perils on the Spiritual Path

Thursday, October 13 6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at the Wat — Personal
Healing on the Spiritual Path: Becoming Aware of
Spiritual Bypassing

Saturday, October 15 9 a.m. —3:30 p.m. Mindful Hiking (Rhonda Arkana coordinator)

Sunday, October 16 6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at Bhava Yoga Center --
Spiritual Practice in Daily Life

Monday, October 17 7-8:30 a.m. Early morning Practice Group/RC
6:30-8:30 p.m. Study Group/RC (continued topic)
Thursday, October 20 6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at the Wat -- Awakening:
The Transpersonal Aspect of the Spiritual Path
Saturday, October 22 5:30 p.m. Happy Pot Luck at Mark Steele’s home
Sunday, October 23  9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Day Long Retreat at the Source Center --
Healing and Awakening on the Spiritual Path
6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at Bhava Yoga Center --
Spiritual Practice in Daily Life

Monday, October 24 7-8:30 a.m. Early morning Practice Group/RC
6:30-8:30 p.m. Study Group/RC -- Enlightenments
Thursday, October 27 6:30 p.m. Meditation/Dharma Talk at the Wat -- Family &
Lineage on the Spiritual Path

Sponsored by Albuquerque Vipassana Sangha
www.abgsangha.org



